SabinasUlm
ChrismyVela Chill
Javier MariscalRamón Esteve
Teresa SapeyRamón Esteve
INDEX
Bloom
Eugeni Quitllet
Wing Vases

Nano The Second Light Ø19 Ø7½”
Ø19 Ø7½”
25 9¾”
THE SECOND LIGHT
40 x 40
15 ¾” x 15 ¾”
40
15 ¾”
KUBIK
KUBIK
Light RGBW Led RGBW Led DMX RGBW Led Battery Colgante
KUBIK 44419W 44419L 44419D 44419Y 48000X
KUBIK
Ø30
Light RGBW Led RGBW Led DMX RGBW Led Batt.
Lamp Ø23½"x19¾" Lámpara Ø60x50 47087Wi 47087Li 47087D 47087Y
Lamp Ø9¾"x20¾" Lámpara Ø25x53 47088Wi 47088Li 47088D 47088Y
Lamp Ø15¾"x23½" Lámpara Ø40x60 47089Wi 47089Li 47089D 47089Y
Lamp Ø11¾"x32¼" Lámpara Ø30x82 47090Wi 47090Li 47090D 47090Y
Hanging Lamp Ø19¾"x9¾"
Lámpara Colgante Ø50x25
47091Wi 47091Li 47091D 47091Y
MARQUIS Lámpara Ø60x50
MARQUIS Lamp Ø23½"x19¾"
MARQUIS Lámpara Ø25x53
MARQUIS Lamp Ø9¾"x20¾"

150 59”
110 43¼" 40 15¾"
CHRISMY Árbol 45 cm/ 17 ¾"
CHRISMY Tree 45 cm/ 17 ¾"
50 19¾"
26 10¼"38 15"
CHRISMY Nano Árbol 25 cm/ 9¾"
CHRISMY Nano Tree 25 cm/ 9¾"
19 7½" 13 5"
25 9¾"
CHRISMY Árbol 100 cm / 39¼"
CHRISMY Tree 100 cm / 39¼"
100 39¼"
32 12½"’75 29½"
Light RGBW Led RGBW Led DMX RGBW Led Battery Colgante
Ø30 Ø11 ¾” 46003W 46003L 46003D 46003Y 48000X
Ø40 Ø15 ¾” 46004W 46004L 46004D 46004Y 48000X
Ø50 Ø19 ¾” 46005W 46005L 46005D 46005Y 48000X
Ø60 Ø23 ½” 46006W 46006L 46006D 46006Y 48000X
BUBBLE Ø30 cm BUBBLE Ø40 cm BUBBLE Ø50 cm BUBBLE Ø60 cm
Ø30 Ø11 ¾”
Ø40 Ø15 ¾”
Ø50 Ø19 ¾”